A= MR

202049 A 30 H

NG|

B, g6 MM ARM  HiPRR REFHI

202049 H30H | 20194 12H31H

123,877,721.57 261,996,710.99

g% E

P B

R 5 Vbt

ik G gE e 769,945.00 976,855.00

N7 YA EE 4R 126,876,283.17 146,350,350.41

I AT T 3K 58,150,737.32 21,010,466.72

JSZ ST K T i

A =K 201,401,739.19 42,063,114.73

YR B

RIS PRI K

R o PR 45 A HE %

HAth B7 K 28,377,472.11 17,424,823.88

Horp. BRI

Rz CBER

SENIR G R B

e 110,704,861.61 94,420,180.82

&R

FAFER™

— N B R AR S) B

H At sh gt = 6,700,987.95

WA FE =St 650,158,759.97 590,943,490.50

AR sh B :

RIBGTR ALK

BB

F AT £ BE

KRR

KA B

HoAtpl 2 TR 5 5

FeAt AR h & AT ™

BB b

& 52 Bt = 49,148,858.83 50,383,842.30

fEE T 33,414.06 4,815.53

P A Y B

B

A5 P AL BE




646,654.75

1,031,105.44

&Eﬁﬁ%ﬁ-{ﬁf{.. 0>

2,906,094.74

3,155,890.43

33 3E TR BB

713,099.24

460,680.09

et AR 5h 58 ™

FEWBN B A

53,448,121.62

55,036,333.79

B et

703,606,881.59

645,979,824.29

i sh F ik

SRR

20,001,000.00

[a] rr SRARAT K

HABE

32 5k R Aot

HTAE S 91 £t

639,070.00

A ZE AR

240,398,733.19

325,182,469.42

A KK

25,538,361.98

29,981,933.39

FRYL K

174,135,299.53

80,563,148.65

5 [ 55

S HH ] gl 5 7 K

IR AF K B[R AT

AR S SEAE SR K

ARER AR HIESR 3K

J82 4 R T 6

9,881,068.29

633,256.86

REAZ B B

1,965,149.11

2,423,482.29

FoAt A K

81,307,461.98

71,629,259.93

Hep: NAHLE

LA A

67,664,980.70

65,835,200

R FEe 5% Rl &

LA 4 PRI K

FEA A it

—E A I AR5 S fit

FeAh i sh £ 6o

sl it &t

553,866,144.08

510,413,550.54

Ak sh 7165 -

PRI & FHE% &

KAER

RLA fi 27

Hep: e

KB fi

LT A5

KR 3K

IR IR L




it 4 fi

i W
i ZE AT A 192,486.25 244,213.75
HomhAETR B 6 N
R AT — 192,486.25 244,213.75
fifii &t 554,058,630.33 510,657,764.29 |

A EN L (BRBEH) -

LA (ERAD

70,272,953.24

70,272,953.24

HAb A TR

Horp: %R

TR A

RAELR

31,853,169.26

31,853,169.26

o FEAFI

Hoh gAY

Uik &

RN

13,192,880.39

13,192,880.39

— ARG HE

A B A

30,671,260.55

17,048,711.06

V)R TR’ E B & B (BB ARAR
) ait

145,990,263.44

132,367,713.95

D EE R R 3,557,987.82 2,954,346.05
&G (B HENE) &1t 149,548,251.26 135,322,060.00
MARA T A &N (B AR 703,606,881.59 645,979,824.29

ﬁ ) lé\ -‘L+

EERRN: DIEE

FEXWTERTIA: B

LU RITA: ER



vy PRV

aHAER
2020 4 1—9 A

HfL: T

MR AT $HikRA: REWH T

2019 FFE=F
B (79 H)

2020 4EHI =F
B (19 H)

2019 ERI =F
B (9 H)

— Bl EEA

2,723,918,908.91

2,180,060,875.53

6,571,645,106.55

6,182,462,297.70

Her: Bk

2,723,918,908.91

2,180,060,875.53

6,571,645,106.55

6,182,462,299.70

FEHA

C AR B

FEERR
RSN

. Bl R A

2,714,874,921.33

2,171,362,620.12

6,553,736,363.56

6,166,127,942.81

Forp: EAkEAE

2,704,063,199.99

2,162,900,452.91

6,529,718,521.45

6,140,815,879.34

FESH

FEEH K
{8 SO

BRE

s 458 52 HH
ek

PEE fR B
FAEHE & 1P

TR ELLT R
>t

SR

i & B Bt
n

788,275.04

759,285.09

1,621,743.35

1,567,381.38

WA

7,386,687.94

4,142,925.70

14,704,749.81

13,262,914,.42

BB 7 H

2,701,900.61

3,471,535.29

8,923,050.23

10,593,868.80

Uisi i

it %5 9%

-64,842.25

38,421.13

-1,231,701.28

-162,101.13

o H
B A

212,471.28

157,814.91

246,601.14

554,263.62

g3l
BHA

348,861.90

248,298.00

1,717,830.43

1,162,204.02

e FoAR s

LT
(KL “—"
SH5)

Hoep: %f
WE A mEE

Al A £ B W

A




(kL <=
S0

i B
SR (AR K A
“_n Diﬁﬁlj

N fetrE
R (R
L\ “w__”n ﬂiﬁyJ)

80,940.00

-2,923,790.00

-845,980.00

-161,270.00

15 Uk
ﬁ%.ﬂﬁ%u
—” SR

-523,743.70

-407,599.45

B AE
ik (4R & B
“__» Eiﬁ&'ﬂ)

-1,973.20

A
e g 2R B
“___» 2 iE ﬁlj )

1,808.54

-10,405.23

2,070.68

=VERE T
L “—" S
)

8,602,992.42

5,774,465.41

16,655,261.02

16,183,492.12

e Elk s
A

4,496.10

-13,503.90

21,158.95

W EMLANT
tH

1,918.69

2,428.49

3,214.57

4,933.68

P Rl ST
BBBLL —"S
I

8,605,569.83

5,772,036.92

16,638,542.55

16,199,717.39

W TR EL R
H

1,090,905.80

1,234,768.44

2,412,351.29

2,891,289.93

. A G
FHREL "
71)

7,514,664.03

4,537,268.48

14,226,191.26

13,308,427 .46

(—) HABEFEEDTR

1L.FFE2
BEHAE (fT
WL —"5H
7))

7,514,664.03

4,537,268.48

14,226,191.26

13,308,427.46

2.4 14
AR (RS




1.} Ei‘% f"

R} F AR
Rl (i A
‘"SI

,281,947.60

4,237,594.14

13,622,549.49

12,659,589.08

2.0 H i
E?mﬁ‘ﬁ (5
L5 351D

232,716.43

299,674.34

603,641.77

648,838.38

N~ HAhLEE U
2 FBL IS 1

(—) 1H&EE
AR FTAE &R
fib % Wit it SR
ERE

N
33t 4 2 1 At
el i

(L EHrit
B e Z itk
BB

(2) W%
TARERL 4R 21 1
HoAth 25 Wi ok

(3) HAhAL
WTABBEAR
e 2E3h

(BN E
B 45 R 2 o
YriE 23N

2B E R
AR 28 1 HAh LR
il

(1B
AT i 46 A H
fth ¢ AU

(2) HAhfii
B H A RME
A5

(3) &Rt ¥t
FEE A
A 5 B Wi 2 ) 4




£
T e s
(s = b 3
= v
R e i’ !\

T
BRI |
| occacats

(S)BL &R
HEMES

(6)4h it
FIMBIHED

(7) HAh

(=) BRT
4 E R )
FaEWRMBLE
e

+. FEEWR L 7,514,664.03 4,537,268.48 14,226,191.26 13,308,427.46
i

(—) HRETF 7,281,947.60 4,237,594.14 13,622,549.49 12,659,589.08
AR AEEN
2R A S i

(=) HRET 232,716.43 299,674.34 603,641.77 648,838.38
i Uiy
iz i e L

I\ BB aE .

(—) EA%
i A (6 / %)

(=) #%ES
Jse WAL # (o / )

HERRAN: SIEE FEXUTERTTIA: B 2RI ER



o PR AT

el

SHUERER
2020 £ 1—9 A

B u WA AR

WA REHTH

2020 ‘ERT =
(19 A

2019 ‘ERT =R
(19 H)

W ma . RO FEERIE

7,402,190,740.11

6,972,723,920.87

2 P kA () ML A7 TBOSR I 1 389 I

fi e JRARAT A AR S I

1) At 4 AL R R N B < 05 39 DA

A 3 SR R £ ) R SR BB &

ST i i e 95 B < 5

17 1 G BB K N

SCHOR B . F o A EIE

5\ BE S

fe g 95 5 <548 DA

AR SESEAE FR WO I 15 800

Sz 3] ) B IR O

70,691.69

629.33

W3 Hofh 548 E WA RIS

375,438,818.81

251,476,134 61

ZEWHNIWERN DT

7,777,700,250.61

7,224,200,684.81

WK ik B H B e

7,505,904,801.18

6,997,147,194.89

% PO SRR N

77 b S ERAT A0 [5) Mb K T 15 4 DA

A JE AR R A TR A K0 TR 2

iyt B S v A

SAFIE, FEEREAENINE

SR BRI

AR T RO LA KIS

9,046,652.97

9,306,240.38

SCA % TR 9%

10,802,747.26

9,809,606.81

XA HA S S E S A KIS

418,706,390.71

234,233,931.13

BB E T T

7,944,460,592.12

7,250,496,973.21

¥ =) e ot 03/ e RE T

-166,760,341.51

-26,296,288.40

—. BEESHENAETRER:

iz e 5 B WA O B

Hy A4 Bt i W B B B

Kb B R B AR
B 7 Ui Bl BN < 1A

6,260.19

30,000.00

Kb B T 2 T e HoAtE b S AT Wi B )
I

e B34 5 B BE S R

B EES TN N

6,260.19

30,000.00




701,847.14

153,381.50

B A1 > 7] Ko oAt 8 sk #4732 A B
R T

A HAD S B BESE KIS

BB EshEL G D

701,847.14

153,381.50

PRGN A B R

-695,586.95

-123,381.50

=. BRESENAERE:

RSB R R

o T4 R R BB AR BB R
B

73 £5 R 3 By 48 47,240,260.00 270,448,667.93
R HoAh 5 B BES A KA & 490,014,276.37 42,887.61
FVEN I ERAN DT 537,254,536.37 270,491,555.54
IR it 95 AT HI B & 27,239,260.00 270,448,667.93
SrBECREF . )i B A AR B S AT R 676,733.33 656,624.22
&
Horb: FAE SIS A BUR R W
Rl FlE
SO A 5 5 B A B A R I & 480,001,604.00 2,132.00
BB IR S At 507,917,597.33 271,107,424.15
B G BN P A B T R R 29,336,939.04 -615,868.61
V., ICR A A KREFM R
7]

. BE RIEF U8 A

-138,118,989.42

-27,035,538.51

e HRIEE RGN YR

261,996,710.99

159,581,186.67

N RIAE R EFNYRE

123,877,721.57

132,545,648.16

EEREN: SIEE

FEUTEATA: Bl

LV RTIA: TR



	0.pdf
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

